Continuous
Blenders
hayes-stolz.com
HAYES & STOLZ
INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURING CO.
CONTINUOUS BLENDERS
Hayes & Stolz, with experience since 1945,
manufactures an extensive line of Continuous

MODEL L56 BLENDERS
Single Shaft Paddle Blenders
The tubular housing allows for more control of blending
intensity when required and minimizes build-up of wet
or sticky products.
The pitch of the paddles is easily adjustable for varying
retention time and intensity of the mixing action.
Excellent for liquid-to-dry processes and for
de-agglomeration applications.
L56 Blenders can be used for low, medium or high
intensity blending with operating speeds from
40 to 700 RPM.
MODEL
HOUSING DIMENSIONS (in.)
Length (ft.)Diameter (in.)
L56-12 12” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56-16 16” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56-20 20” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56-24 24” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56-30 30” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56-36 36” 6’, 8’, 10’
L56 Blender
L56 Blender
(Stainless Steel)
L56 Blender